
Audiometric Test Room Evaluation 
 

 

Company:   OHM Demo Company Location: Rock Hill, SC 

   

Sound Measurement Equipment:  QUEST NLM MOD. 215 Serial Number:  M2030053 

 

Date:  12/31/04 Time:  7:00 AM               By:  OHM User                                      

 

Teat Room Information: 

 

Make:  ECKEL    

Model: AB-2000T  

Serial Number: 206128 

Exam Room: 1  

Physical Condition of Test Room: 

 

Door Gasket:  OK     

Door Closure:  OK     

Ventilation:  OK     

Jacks/Plugs:  OK     

Earphone Hook:  OK     

Lighting:  OK     

Seating:  OK     

Other:  OK     

 
Background 

�oise 

Measurements                                      Octave Bands - Center Frequency in Hz 

                               500                 1000                2000                 4000               8000                A-Scale                                                     
Maximum 

Allowable 
Sound  Levels 

in dB SPL 

(OSHA 29 CFR 
1910.95) 

 

 

40 

 

 

40 

 

 

47 

 

 

57 

 

 

67 

 

 

 

 

N/A 

Outside Test 
Room 

40 40 46 57 60  

Inside Test 

Room 
 <30      <30      <30      <30     35       

Other 
 

                                     

 

Comments/Recommendations:       

 

 


