## Audiometric Test Room Evaluation

Company: OHM Demo Company Location: Rock Hill, SC

Sound Measurement Equipment: QUEST NLM MOD. 215 Serial Number: M2030053

Date: 12/31/04 Time: 7:00 AM By: OHM User

## Teat Room Information:

Make: ECKEL Model: AB-2000T Serial Number: 206128

Exam Room: 1

Physical Condition of Test Room:

Door Gasket: OK Door Closure: OK Ventilation: OK Jacks/Plugs: OK Earphone Hook: OK

Lighting: OK Seating: OK Other: OK

## Background

Noise

Measurements Octave Bands - Center Frequency in Hz

	500	1000	2000	4000	8000	A-Scale
Maximum Allowable Sound Levels in dB SPL (OSHA 29 CFR 1910.95)	40	40	47	57	67	N/A
Outside Test Room	40	40	46	57	60	
Inside Test Room	<30	<30	<30	<30	35	
Other						

Comments/Recommendations: